
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,6
ACPP009876 NAVARRETE GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL2,3 2 2,1
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,7 2 2,5
ACPP000507 MARCO MARTINEZ, MERCEDES 0,5 1 0,4
ACPP000506 BETLINSKI COLMENA, RICARDO (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 13,1 10 13
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP000712 YUSTE ROSAL, ANTONIO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP024898 CORBELLA ESTADELLA, JOSEP MA8,8 7 8,6
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI 8,2 6 8,1
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,2 3 4,1
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP001118 MARIN GARCIA, EUSEBIO (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP013883 TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 7,6 6 7,4
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 2 2 1,8
ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 7,7 6 7,5
ACPP003650 LLORENS ROCA, JORDI 2,7 2 2,5
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 0,5 1 0,5
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,4 6 8,2
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6 5 5,8
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
1 NUÑEZ DE CASTRO MARTIN, MANU14 11 14
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,9 3 3,7
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 7,1 5 6,9
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,8 1 0,8
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 9,4 7 9,2
ACPP005893 AGUIAR BLANCA, MANUEL 4,8 4 4,6
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 5 4 4,9
ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 5,9 5 5,8
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 7,8 6 7,7
ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 11 8 10,9
ACPP028989 BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN 10,1 8 10,1
ACPP027059 RECASENS JUANPERE, SALVADOR5 4 5
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 10,3 8 10,2
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 4 3 3,9
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,9 5 5,9
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 6,3 5 6,3
ACPP003117 CABOT TORAN, LLUIS 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP004482 SAUCEDO URBINA, HILARIO 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP008215 SERVAN CANO, SILVESTRE 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR9,4 7 9,3
ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 9,3 7 9,2
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3,4 2 3,4
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 6 5 5,9
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ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 13,1 10 13
ACPP031671 VIÑOLAS MADAULA, ARIADNA 9,6 8 9,5
ACPP031614 ESTRANY LOPEZ, DANIEL 8,5 7 8,4
ACPP005348 FERRER MARQUINA, JAVIER 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP006041 VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE 0,7 1 0,7
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,7 4 4,6
ACPP031771 GARCIA CORTADA, JOSE 20,7 16 20,6
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 7,3 5 7,3
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN7,6 6 7,6
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP032123 JORNET MALLAFRE, MARC 21 16 20,7
ACPP032155 SOCIAS REGNARD, JAUME 20 15 19,7
ACPP030736 ZAPATER MENDOZA, PERE 10,6 8 10,6
ACPP030728 MUÑOZ LOIS, IVAN 13,8 11 13,8
ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 8,1 6 8
ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 13,1 10 13
ACPP023457 BERTRAN GARCIA, ALBERT 15,2 11 15,2
ACPP021985 FRANQUET VILA, FRANCESC XAVIE7 5 7
ACPP031407 CAPARROS JAUREGUI, BEATRIZ 21 16 21
ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 16,4 12 16,4
ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 8,4 6 8,4
ACPP027102 OTERO RUIBAL, ROSA MARI 18,5 14 18,5
ACPP019516 PLA SAMPER, ALEXANDRA 13,5 11 13,5
ACPP024652 HARO DIAZ, JOSEP 8,6 7 8,6
ACPP032181 HARO BLASCO, MARTI 21 16 21
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 12,4 9 12,4
ACPP026313 HEUSER *, BIRGIT 16,3 12 16,3
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS 8,3 6 8,3
ACPP008203 BALAGUE MUÑOZ, JOSEP (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5
ACPP008202 CONSTANS LOPEZ, ANA 6,9 5 6,9
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP032123 JORNET MALLAFRE, MARC 21 16 20,7
ACPP032155 SOCIAS REGNARD, JAUME 20 15 19,7
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,4 6 8,2
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6 5 5,8
ACPP009876 NAVARRETE GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL2,3 2 2,1
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,7 2 2,5
ACPP000712 YUSTE ROSAL, ANTONIO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP024898 CORBELLA ESTADELLA, JOSEP MA8,8 7 8,6
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 7,6 6 7,4
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 2 2 1,8
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,9 3 3,7
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 7,1 5 6,9
ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 7,7 6 7,5
ACPP003650 LLORENS ROCA, JORDI 2,7 2 2,5
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 9,4 7 9,2
ACPP005893 AGUIAR BLANCA, MANUEL 4,8 4 4,6
ACPP000507 MARCO MARTINEZ, MERCEDES 0,5 1 0,4
ACPP000506 BETLINSKI COLMENA, RICARDO (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 7,8 6 7,7
ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 11 8 10,9
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,7 4 4,6
ACPP031771 GARCIA CORTADA, JOSE 20,7 16 20,6
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,2 3 4,1
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI 8,2 6 8,1
ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 13,1 10 13
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 5 4 4,9
ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 5,9 5 5,8
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 10,3 8 10,2
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 4 3 3,9
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR9,4 7 9,3
ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 9,3 7 9,2
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 6 5 5,9
ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 13,1 10 13
ACPP031671 VIÑOLAS MADAULA, ARIADNA 9,6 8 9,5
ACPP031614 ESTRANY LOPEZ, DANIEL 8,5 7 8,4
ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 8,1 6 8
ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 13,1 10 13
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,9 5 5,9
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
1 NUÑEZ DE CASTRO MARTIN, MANU14 11 14
ACPP028989 BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN 10,1 8 10,1
ACPP027059 RECASENS JUANPERE, SALVADOR5 4 5
ACPP023457 BERTRAN GARCIA, ALBERT 15,2 11 15,2
ACPP021985 FRANQUET VILA, FRANCESC XAVIE7 5 7
ACPP030736 ZAPATER MENDOZA, PERE 10,6 8 10,6
ACPP030728 MUÑOZ LOIS, IVAN 13,8 11 13,8
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,6
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 0,5 1 0,5
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ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,8 1 0,8
ACPP027102 OTERO RUIBAL, ROSA MARI 18,5 14 18,5
ACPP019516 PLA SAMPER, ALEXANDRA 13,5 11 13,5
ACPP024652 HARO DIAZ, JOSEP 8,6 7 8,6
ACPP032181 HARO BLASCO, MARTI 21 16 21
ACPP001118 MARIN GARCIA, EUSEBIO (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2
ACPP013883 TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3,4 2 3,4
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 6,3 5 6,3
ACPP003117 CABOT TORAN, LLUIS 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP004482 SAUCEDO URBINA, HILARIO 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP008215 SERVAN CANO, SILVESTRE 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 16,4 12 16,4
ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 8,4 6 8,4
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 7,3 5 7,3
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN7,6 6 7,6
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP005348 FERRER MARQUINA, JAVIER 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP006041 VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE 0,7 1 0,7
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 12,4 9 12,4
ACPP026313 HEUSER *, BIRGIT 16,3 12 16,3
ACPP031407 CAPARROS JAUREGUI, BEATRIZ 21 16 21
ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS 8,3 6 8,3
ACPP008203 BALAGUE MUÑOZ, JOSEP (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5
ACPP008202 CONSTANS LOPEZ, ANA 6,9 5 6,9
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